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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz
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NAME Vorname

BIMOVA Andrea
SABARTOVA Eliska
KREIBICH Nadine
WALTHER Lea-Margarete
KINZEL Jessica

FINTER Rose

SCHOSS Elisabeth
KINZEL Josefin
PFENNIGSCHMIDT Henriette
BOEDECKER Geesche
BEHLING Laura

HAASE Jennifer
DENKER Carlotta
SCHULZ Marie-Luise

SCB Turnier 01.03.2014

Verein

USK PRAG

USK PRAG

FSC COTTBUS

SCB BERLIN

SCB BERLIN

TV NEU ISENBURG
BERLINER FC

SCB BERLIN

FGS SCHWERIN
BERLINER FC

OSC POTSDAM

FC BERLIN SUDWES
FGS SCHWERIN
FGS SCHWERIN

Nation

CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
CAN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Jg.
1973
1989
1994
1996
1996
1973
1991
1998
1998
1974
1989
1987
1998
1993




